AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L . N~ . 19
Po. 1 - # 510 DOMALEWSKI M. - . 1442“12')7 11 2:20.363 14:56:47.810 4 1:53.885 14:18:51.287
1 1:45.497 14:16:48.700 5 1:52.959 14:20:44.246
Diff. First
2 1:46.557 14:18:35.257  P0.5-#521 FALATP. -. +03.748 6 2:11.895 14:22:56.141
3 1:44.187 14:20:19.444 1 1:47.935 14:19:18.238 7 26:07.961 14:49:04.102
4 2:00.066 14:22:19.510 2 1:50.562 14:21:08.800 8 1:52.744 14:50:56.846
3 1:53.239 14:23:02.039 9 1:51.413 14:52:48.259
Diff. Fi
Po.2-#517 WOJDYLLO G. -. + 0'0 4'2r§ 10 1:51.559 14:54:39.818
- Diff. First
1 2:01.637 14:17:05.273  Po. 6 - #624 SZYMCZAKK. -. +05.163 11 2:28.150 14:57:07.968
2 2:50.023 14:19:55.296 1 1:56.147 14:33:32.171
. QC. Diff. First
3 1:44.613 PP — 2 1:53.225 14:35:25.39  pg, 10 - # 630 TOPCZEWSKI P. - . +07.410
4 2:13.240 14:23:53.149 3 1:51.533 14:37:16.929 1 1:57.681 14:13:05.633
4 1:50.312 14:39:07.241 2 2:00.137 14:15:05.770
P Diff. First . A0
Po. 3 - # 508 JASPINSKI P. - . +02.920 5 1:49.350 14:40:56.591 3 1:58.875 14:17:04.645
1 1:57.323 14:32:00.562 6 1:56.287 14:42:52.878 4 2:04.120 14:19:08.765
2 1:56.026 14:33:56.588 5 29:56.171 14:49:04.936
Diff. First
3 2:01.637 14:35:58.225  P0.7-#506 BIERNACKI M. -. +05.188 6 1:52.492 14:50:57.428
4 1:51.376 14:37:49.601 1 1:49.466 14:12:53.746 7 1:51.597 14:52:49.025
5 1:58.241 14:39:47.842 2 LR WIHERIAEE 8 1:52.109 14:54:41.134
6 1:49.666 14:41:37.508 3 1:49.938 14:16:34.393 9 2:31.156 14:57:12.290
7 1:47.107 14:43:24.615 8 22T WIHISEISHEED
. 91 ., Diff. First
. 502,196 10:45:26.811 5 1:49.375 14:21:03.025 g 11 - # 619 LABUK P. - . i
9 6:38.229 14:52:05.040 6 2:10.434 14:23:13.459 1 2:15.490 14:07:00.614
10 1:55.635 14:54:00.675 2 2:16.052 14:09:16.666
Diff. First
11 2:10.129 14:56:10.804 O 8- #3505 WALICHNOWSKIL. - . +06.168 3 21:27.353 14:30:44.019
1 1:54.827 14:32:12.721 . 200,679 14:32:44.698
Diff. First 2 1:53.954 14:34:06.675
Po. 4 - # 507 BUDZISZEWSKI t. - . +02.946 5 1:59.685 14:34:44.383
1 1:57.367 14:13:05.542 3 1:50.355 14:35:57.030 6 1:53.297 14:36:37.680
2 1:48.871 14:14:54.413 & Loz VTR 7 1:55.592 14:38:33.272
3 1:48.931 14:16:43.344 5 1:51.601 14:39:40.356 8 1:59.701 14:40:32.973
4 1:51.864 14:18:35.208 € L s 52 9 1:51.894 14:42:24.867
5 1:47.407 14:20:22.615 7 15:04.688 14:56:43.615 10 1:54.486 14:44:19.353
6 1:52.554 14:22:15.169 11 1:56.264 14:46:15.617
Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 627 JUSZCZAK M. - .
7 26:46.693 14:49:01.862 +07.226 12 1:53.665 14:48:09.282
1 1:57.577 14:13:05.728
8 1:47.133 14:50:48.995 13 2:02.692 14:50:11.974
2 1:56.781 14:15:02.509
9 1:49.986 14:52:38.981
3 1:54.893 14:16:57.402
10 1:48.466 14:54:27.447

Fastest lap: 1:44.187
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 621 BUTOWSKI M. - . . gl;f;'ar;t 6 1:53.410 14:36:47.353 11 2:32.300 14:56:59.598
1 2:03.217 14:29:04.737 7 1:53.055 14:38:40.408
B 0 F—— 8 1:57.061 14:40:37.469  Po. 17 - # 719 JASIECZEK M. - . L2099
3 1:57.640 14:33:00.866 9 1:53.576 14:42:31.045 1 2:14.926 14:22:28.119
4 1:58.635 14:34:59.501 10 1:53.049 14:44:24.094 2 7:32.323 14:30:00.442
s 1:53.629 14:36:53.130 11 2:03.367 14:46:27.461 3 1:57.681 14:31:58.123
6 1:53.169 14:38:46.299 12 5:37.343 14:52:04.804 4 1:57.309 14:33:55.432
7 1:56.566 14:40:42.865 13 1:55.713 14:54:00.517 > 1:58.230 14:35:53.662
3 2:01.031 14:42:43.896 14 2:12.976 14:56:13.493 6 1:55.963 14:37:49.625
9 6:23.527 14:49:07.423 ’ 1:57.293 14:39:46.918
10 1:56.310 14:51:03.733  Po-15-#608 NIEDBARO D. - . £ 09,64 8 2:02.819 14:41:49.737
1 1:52.947 14:52:56.680 1 2:00.375 14:20:35.706 9 8:15.604 14:50:05.341
12 1:51.925 14:50:48.605 2 2:07.395 14:22:43.101 10 1:56.668 14:52:02.009
13 2:44.329 14:57:32.934 3 5:45.576 14:28:28.677 11 1:54.977 14:53:56.986
4 1:57.182 14:30:25.859 12 2:16.735 14:56:13.721
Po. 13 - # 526 KONOPKA A. - . . 3?;32 5 2:01.259 14:32:27.118
1 1:58.717 14:13:11.216 6 1:56.541 14:34:23.659
2 1.55.158 14:15:06.374 7 1:55.099 14:36:18.758
3 1:58.422 14:17:04.796 8 1:53.831 14:38:12.589
4 1.59.744 14:19:04.540 9 1:54.571 14:40:07.160
5 1:53.236 14:20:57.776 10 2:03.215 14:42:10.375
6 2:16.976 14:23:14.752 11 2:03.824 14:44:14.199
7 21:17.919 14:44:32.671 12 1:58.591 14:46:12.790
8 1:55.297 14:46:27.968 13 7:22.928 14:53:35.718
9 1:52.693 14:48:20.661
Diff. First
10 1:55.273 14:50:15.934  P0. 16 -# 602 MICHALAK. - +09.691
1 1:53.672 14:52:09.606 1 1:58.166 14:32:02.547
12 1:53.384 14:54:02.990 2 1:54.756 14:33:57.303
13 2:09745 14:56:12.735 3 1:56.932 14:35:54.235
4 1:53.878 14:37:48.113
Po. 14 - # 720 KOPYDLOWSKI M. - . + 08860 5 1:55.738 14:39:43.851
1 2:10.822 14:22:14.306 6 1:55.505 14:41:39.356
2 6:54.650 14:29:08.956 7 2:03.426 14:43:42.782
3 1.54.428 14:31:03.384 8 6:47.936 14:50:30.718
4 1:56.049 14:32:59.433 9 1:55.799 14:52:26.517
5 1.54.510 14:34:53.943 10 2:00.781 14:54:27.298

Fastest lap: 1:44.187
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First g .50 . A1
Po. 18 - # 737 KONARKOWSKI D. - . . 1'0 sg; 1 2:01.620 14:50:44.870 7 1:58.998 14:41:32.703
1 2:22.669 14:12:20.021 2 1:58.532 14:52:43.402 8 1:56.776 14:43:29.479
2 2:05.943 14:14:25.964 3 1:56.143 14:54:39.545 9 2:06.904 14:45:36.383
3 2:05.210 14:16:31.174 4 2:29.088 14:57:08.633 10 2:01.297 14:47:37.680
4 2:04.515 14:18:35.689 11 1:59.481 14:49:37.161
Diff. First
5 2:02.922 14:20:38.611  Po.21-#520 MURAWSKIT. -. +12.108 12 2:03.232 14:51:40.393
6 2:51.733 14:23:30.344 1 2:09.737 14:06:51.693 13 1:56.474 14:53:36.867
7 6:32.254 14:30:02.598 2 2:02.906 14:08:54.599 14 2:32.732 14:56:09.599
8 4:15.554 14:34:18.152 g 2L VLIS
. 19 Diff. First
9 2:00.582 14:36:18.734 4 2:04.938 14:13:05438  Po.24-#7..-. +12.515
1 pym— e~ 5 1:59.337 14:15:04.775 1 2:00.690 14:04:58.949
1 2:04.230 14:40:25.521 6 1:57.515 14:17:02.290 2 1:59.315 14:06:58.264
- pp—— Py 7 1:57.779 14:19:00.069 3 1:57.614 14:08:55.878
13 1:57 386 14:44:19.641 8 1:56.295 14:20:56.364 4 1:56.702 14:10:52.580
” By VT (6 9 2:40.964 14:23:37.328 5 2:00.237 14:12:52.817
15 1:56.785 14:48:13.910 - -
Diff. First Diff. First
.22- B . .25-# 628 LIPIECK. - .
16 1:55.085 12:50:08.995  7° # 739 BARTOSZAK M +12268 PO.25-4# 628 LIPIECK +13.203
1 3:25.689 14:21:16.550 1 2:16.045 14:07:39.886
17 2:01.407 14:52:10.402
2 2:29.639 14:23:46.189 2 2:11.818 14:09:51.704
18 1:59.128 14:54:09.530
3 14:39.165 14:38:25.354 3 2:07.300 14:11:59.004
19 3:20.762 14:57:30.292
4 2:00.348 14:40:25.702 4 2:05.657 14:14:04.661
Diff. First 5 1:58.869 14:42:24.571 5 2:10.033 14:16:14.694
Po. 19 - # 736 KARLOWICZ K. - +11.196
A P O 6 2:03.133 14:44:27.704 6 2:00.175 14:18:14.869
) 2:01.531 14:20:55.541 7 1:58.352 14:46:26.056 7 1:58.984 14:20:13.853
5 P— VAR 8 2:12.467 14:48:38.523 8 2:01.563 14:22:15.416
4 9:16.784 14:32:37.934 9 3:25.059 14:52:03.582 9 9:05.886 14:31:21.302
5 ppy— PP EYp— 10 1:56.455 14:54:00.037 10 1:58.983 14:33:20.285
6 1:58.912 14:36:35.424 11 2:16.003 14:56:16.040 11 1:57.390 14:35:17.675
- p——— Py p— . 12 1:59.020 14:37:16.695
Diff. First
8 2:03.491 14:40:36.561 O 23 - #708 KOZIEL M. -. +12.287 13 1:58.396 14:39:15.091
1 2:11.771 14:29:27.862 . Ke
9 1:55.383 14:42:31.944 0 ey W
2 2:05.146 14:31:33.008 . 43
10 3:55.886 14:46:27.830 15 2:17.351 14:43:30.529
3 2:01.399 14:33:34.407 . =
11 1:58.112 14:48:25.942 LS SRR WAL
4 1:59.058 14:35:33.465 . 4.
12 2:03.276 14:50:29.218 7 1:58.110 14:54:40.552
5 1:59.838 14:37:33.303 18 2:29.787 14:57:10.339
Diff. First 6 2:00.402 14:39:33.705
Po. 20 - # 718 OLESIUK A. - . +11.956

Fastest lap: 1:44.187

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 743 POTORSKI G. - . 5 ers 10 2:01.245 14:46:16.486 _
1 2:09.645 14:09:43.335 1 2:01.852 14:48:18.338  Po.32- #706 KOWALCZYKK. -. + i;f;lrszt
2 2:06.737 14:11:50.072 12 1:58.405 14:50:16.743 1 2:10.012 14:40:38.875
3 2:04.017 14:13:54.089 13 1:59.656 14:52:16.399 2 2:06.670 14:42:45.545
4 2:03.742 14:15:57.831 14 1:59.308 14:54:15.707 S 2o VR A
5 211453 14:18:09.284 15 2:43.543 14:56:50.250 4 2:05.767 14:46:58.036
6 208271 1420413555 5 2:05.916 14:49:03.952
7 2:13.063 14:22:26.618  P0-29-#726 ZYMON M. -. + ilzflfs;gszt 6 2:01.999 14:51:05.951
g 1947597 14:42:14.215 1 2:53.926 14:23:34.958 7 2:04.816 14:53:10.767
9 5:00.749 14-4414.964 2 5:41.923 14:29:16.881 8 2:09.117 14:55:19.884
10 9:00.435 10:46-15.399 3 2:04.024 14:31:20.905 -
1 202,642 14:48:18.041 4 2:02.066 14:33:22.971  Po. 33 - # 704 STRZELCZAK M. - . + 20 a0e
12 1:57.806 14:50:15.847 2 CRULEESS CREREREH ! 2:05.076 14:49:42.541
13 2:02.568 14:52:18.415 6 2:04.480 14:37:28.305 2 2:03.542 14:51:46.083
14 1:59.339 14:54:17.754 Z sl PG 3 2:04.048 14:53:30.131
1s 2:46.880 14:57:04.634 8 1:59.049 14:52:03.595 4 3:56.649 14:57:46.780
9 2:09.881 14:54:13.476
Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 626 CZAJA J. - . “{?;g? _ Po. 34 - # 631 STOLARSKI M. - . +19 368
1 2:06.890 14:34:45.876  PO-30-#721 SZYNKIEWICZK. - . + 15,559 ! 2115940 1451455
) 2:01.633 14:36:47.509 1 2:05.982 14:20:18.743 2 2:13.059 14:17:04.514
3 1:57.892 14:38:45.401 2 8:27.554 14:28:46.297 } 207947 119:12.461
4 1:58.241 14:40:43.642 3 2:00.318 14:30:46.615 4 2:12.990 14:21:25.451
E P PP — 4 1:59.786 14:32:46.401 5 30:07.660 14:51:33.111
. 701693 144446752 6 2:03.555 14:53:36.666
. Diff. First . \CC.
- m—— 1aa6sLogo PO 31-#622 KOLASINSKAA. - +17.781 7 2:10.993 14:55:47.659
1 2:18.214 14:18:34.668
Po. 28 - # 742 STAWICKIS. - . R 2 2:10.567 14:20:45.235
1 9:09.699 12:09:41.827 3 2:50.671 14:23:35.906
2 2:06.191 14:11:48.018 4 6:00.916 14:29:36.822
3 2:04.167 14:13:52.185 5 2:08.655 14:31:45.477
. 200623 10:15:56.808 6 2:04.479 14:33:49.956
5 2:10.311 14:18:07.119 7 2:04.252 14:35:54.208
6 5:00.688 12:20:07 807 8 2:01.968 14:37:56.176
; 215671 14:22:23.478 9 2:02.128 14:39:58.304
g 19:52.814 12:4216.992 10 2:06.171 14:42:04.475
9 1.58.949 12:42:15.241 11 2:11.651 14:44:16.126

Fastest lap: 1:44.187

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 35 - # 725 KALINOWSKI W. - . . 'i'g:'{sst 4 2:08.068 14:47:00.179 2 2:44.498 14:11:31.537
1 2:49.114 14:22:06.377 5 2:05.581 14:49:05.760 3 2:32.024 14:14:03.561
5 8:04.088 14:30:10.465 6 2:06.498 14:51:12.258 4 2:31.196 14:16:34.757
3 2:41.308 14:32:51.773 7 2:05.729 14:53:17.987 5 2:29.631 14:19:04.388
2 2:31.563 14:35:23.336 8 2:16.412 14:55:34.399 6 2:26.841 14:21:31.229
5 2:21.879 14:37:45.215 7 2:48.106 14:24:19.335
g BT 14:39:56.790  Po. 39 - # 707 MIKOLAICZAK P. - . R ;'f;';lt 8 5:59.387 14:30:18.722
7 2:13.360 14:42:10.150 1 2:08.003 14:42:46.812 9 2:29.098 14:32:47.820
8 2:03.605 14:44:13.755 2 2:05.778 14:44:52.590 10 2:24.246 14:35:12.066
9 2:13.363 14:46:27.118 3 2:07.885 14:47:00.475 11 2:20.838 14:37:32.904
10 5.14.981 14:51:42.099 4 4:12.352 14:51:12.827 1 2:19.051 14:39:51.955
11 2:33.822 14:54:15.921 > 2:06.782 14:53:19.609 13 2:20.700 14:42:12.655
6 2:16.203 14:55:35.812 14 2:19.733 14:44:32 388
Po. 36 - # 806 ABRAMCZYK M. - . + 26 ac0 _ 15 2:22.431 14:46:54.819
1 2:08.885 14:18:50.53  Po-40- #606 STEPIEN . - + ;gszgS; 16 3:08.516 14:50:03.335
2 2:18.783 14:21:09.321 1 2:24.580 14:14:49.254 17 2:18.200 14:52:21.535
3 2:54.692 14:24:04.013 2 CEENED AR ALY 18 2:17.399 14:54:38.934
4 14:25.401 14:38:29.414 3 2:07.291 14:19:09.581 19 2:52.586 14:57:31.520
5 2:10.164 14:40:39.578 & 2L W ALIEE
6 2:03.656 14:42:43.234 > 2:36.307 14:23:57.500  po, 42 - # 744 SAWCZYN M. - . i,
7 2:04.798 14:44:48.032 6 6:02.588 14:30:00.088 1 2:42.524 14:48:26.490
g 2.07.972 10-46:56.004 7 2:12.229 14:32:12.317 5 2:38.291 14:51:04.781
9 2:08.453 14:49-04.457 8 2:11.461 14:34:23.778 3 2:36.923 14:53:41.704
10 2:57794 14:52:02.251 9 2:10.004 14:36:33.782 4 3.03.751 14:56:45.455
1 221158 14:54:23.400 10 2:10.721 14:38:44.503
11 2:10.933 14:40:55.436
Po. 37 - § 723 OSEKSS. - . i glileg;t 12 2:11.221 14:43:06.657
1 2:20.851 14:47:58.867 13 2:11.780 14:45:18.437
> APEVGEE) 14:52:21.950 14 2:08.987 14:47:27.424
3 2:05.354 14:54:27.304 15 2:09.566 14:49:36.990
4 2:39.053 14:57:06.357 16 2:09.366 14:51:46.356
17 2:06.474 14:53:52.830
Po. 38 - # 724 KOLEKT. - . 1 30m 18 2:26.271 14:56:19.101
1 2:11.107 14:40:37.559
2 2:07.777 14:42:45336  Po.41-#741 RATAICZYKR. - R
3 2:06.775 14:44:52.111 1 2:48.733 14:08:47.039

Fastest lap: 1:44.187

ARIDGESTONE
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